THE AMITY CHARITABLE TRUST CONTRIBUTION FORM

The Amity Charitable Trust Fund is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3), philanthropic entity which provides support to qualified educational, human services, and healthcare organizations without distinction. The Amity Charitable Trust Fund is steward to over 85 endowment funds. The objective of the Fund is to prudently manage the principal and income to allow for meaningful annual giving in perpetuity. The Amity Charitable Trust Fund was established by the Amity Club over 50 years ago.

The Amity Charitable Trust Fund is comprised of three groups of funds. These groups are as follows:

<u>Scholarship Funds:</u> Awarded to college bound students with residence in New Haven and towns adjacent to New Haven.

Community Support Funds: Awarded to local non-profit organizations designated by the donor.

<u>Worthy Projects Funds:</u> Awarded by the Worthy Projects Committee, on an annual basis, to a variety of non-profit organizations which have a specific project or program that needs funding. This Committee is designed to address the everchanging needs in the greater New Haven Community.

Contributions to the Amity Charitable Trust can be made by check or credit card

Checks are made payable to the: **Amity Charitable Trust**. Please mail your contribution to:

P.O. Box 8626 New Haven, CT 06531

For Contributions using credit cards, please complete the following:

Name on Card:
Credit Card Number:
Expiration Date: Three Digit Security Code from Back of Card:
Zip Code used for Credit Card: Contact Phone Number:
Email Address:
Amount to Charge: Signature:
Below, please specify a specific fund or cause to benefit:

Email: susan.charboneau@amitycharitabletrust.onmicrosoft.com Website: www.amityclub.org